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Open Issues

1. Issue: PoA address is defined as a MAC address which is very 802 specific. Need to include other link types as well. Editor’s notes: issue 17 and 18.

REMEDY:

[1] Add the following data type to Table 16:

	Type Name
	Derived From
	Definition
	Valid Range

	LINK_ADDRESS
	CHOICE(
MAC_ADDRESS,
NON_MAC_ADDRESS)
	A data type to represent an address of any link-layer.
	N/A

	NON_MAC_ADDRESS
	OCTET_STRING
	A data type to present a link-layer address other than an MAC address, for example, SSID, PLMN_ID, 3GPP_CELL (CELL_ID + (2G: ARFCN+BSIC, Band /  3G: ARFCN + PSC)).
	N/A


[2] Change the LINK_ID and LINK_TUPLE_ID definition in Annex C.2.2 to:

	Type Name
	Derived From
	Definition
	Valid Range

	LINK_ID
	SEQUENCE(

LINK_TYPE

LINK_ADDRESS)
	The identifier of a link that is not associated with any PoA. The LINK_ADDRESS contains

a link-layer address of MN.

This may be used for the

current link being used by

MN or the link that was used by MN before handover.
	N/A

	LINK_TUPLE_ID
	SEQUENCE(

LINK_ID,

CHOICE(

LINK_ADDRESS,

NULL))
	The identifier of a link that

may be associated with a

PoA. The optional

LINK_ADDRESS contains a link-layer address of PoA.
	


2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
	11. 
	12. 
	13. 

	14. 
	15. 
	16. 

	17. 
	18. 
	19. 

	20. 
	21. 
	22. 


23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 
30. 
31. 
32. 
	33. 
	34. 
	35. 

	36. 
	37. 
	38. 

	39. 
	40. 
	41. 

	42. 
	43. 
	44. 


45. 
46. 
47. 
48. 






1

